
seafood & steak
restaurant

Onion Peels   
Thin strips of onion battered and fried crispy

Shrimp Cocktail
"Chilled & Peeled"

Fried Calamari
Tender calamari freshly breaded & fried. Served with our homemade
marinara sauce

Crab Dip
Blend of crab meat, cheese and spices served hot with toasted bread

Spinach & Artichoke Dip 
Spinach, artichokes, cheeses & spices served hot with toasted bread OR
tortilla chips

Crab Stuffed Mushroom 
Jumbo mushroom caps filled with our "special recipe" crab stuffing then
baked

Homemade Clam Chowder
                                                                                   Cup
                                                                                Bowl
House Salad 
Fresh salad mixture topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,
mushrooms, cheese & croutons.

Cold Shrimp Salad 
Boiled baby shrimp on top of our fresh mixture of salad greens
combined with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms, cheese and
croutons. 

Grilled Chicken Salad 
Fresh salad mixture with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms,
cheese, & croutons topped with our marinated chicken breast.

Grilled Salmon Salad 
Fresh salad mixture with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms,
cheese, & croutons topped with our grilled salmon
filet.

Fried Oyster Salad 
Fresh salad mixture with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms,
cheese, & croutons topped with a grouping of fried oysters

Blackened Filet Salad 
Blackened, beef filet slices served on top of our fresh mixture of
salad greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms, cheese, &
croutons.

Appetizers

Soup & Salads

5.25

6.25

6.95

6.95

6.95

5.95

3.50
4.95
3.50

7.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

5.25

6.25

6.75

6.95
8.95

Fried Mozzarella Sticks  
Served with our homemade marinara sauce

Hook's Riblets
Slow cooked and topped with zesty barbeque sauce

Buffalo Shrimp
6 jumbo shrimp; fried and dipped in our "secret" wing sauce. Served
with celery and ranch dressing

theo's Famous Chicken Wings
Fried and dipped in our "secret" wing sauce. Served with celery and
ranch dressing
                  1/2 Dozen     4.95                Dozen    
Pirate's Sampler Platter 
Try a sampling of our customers' favorite appetizers: onion peels,
fried calamari, crab stuffed mushrooms and fried mozzarella sticks.

Dressings:  Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, Fat Free Ranch,
French, Honey Mustard, Italian, Ranch, Raspberry

Vinaigrette, Oil & Vinegar, & Thousand Island

Pirate's Landing

Shrimp Scampi   
Jumbo shrimp & mushrooms sautéed in tasty garlic white wine
sauce 

Seafood Creole
Shrimp, scallops and whitefish sautéed in Creole sauce served
over rice.

Seafood Scampi
Shrimp, scallops, clams, & mushrooms sautéed in a tasty garlic
white wine sauce

Pasta
All pasta dishes served with linguine pasta, house salad and garlic bread

10.95

11.95

12.95

11.95

13.95

8.95

3.00

Mediterranean Scallops
Scallops sautéed with mixed vegetables in a tasty garlic

white wine sauce and topped with Feta cheese.  

Pirate's Pasta
Shrimp, scallops, clams & mussels in our homemade marinara
sauce

Pasta Alfredo
Pasta coated in a traditional homemade alfredo sauce.  
Add Chicken or Shrimp



Flounder   
1/2 Order
Regular

Calabash Shrimp
1/2 Order
Regular

Scallops
Jumbo Shrimp

William Kidd   
Baby Flounder & Popcorn Shrimp

Edward England
Baby Flounder, Deviled Crab & Popcorn Shirmp

Calico Jack
Baby Flounder, Oysters & Popcorn Shrimp

Black Bart   
Baby Flounder, Deviled Crab, Stuffed Clam &
Popcorn Shrimp

Buccaneer's Fried Seafood Feast
Baby Flounder, Crab Cake, Clam Strips, Oysters,
Popcorn Shrimp & Scallops

Fried Seafood
 
8.95
10.95
 
7.95
9.75
12.25
10.95

7.50

7.95

8.95

10.95
8.75
8.75
9.50
7.95

11.95
12.95

9.50
 
 
13.95

Oysters
White Fish
Clam Strips
Catfish - Filet
Chicken Tenders

Create Your Own Combo:
Choice of 2
Choice of 3

Try one of our popular combination dinners!

Sandwiches
Sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise with a choice of 

French fries, onion peels or house salad.

Fish Sandwich
Fried white fish served on a Kaiser roll  
Marinated Chicken Sandwich
Grilled marinated chicken breast served on a Kaiser roll 

6.95

6.25

6.25
6.95

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Blackbeard's Broiled Selections
All Broiled Selections are served with house salad, choice of potato, 

& steamed vegetables.  Blackening available on request

Flounder   
White Fish
Scallops
Jumbo Shrimp
Tilapia

Create Your Own Combo:
Choice of 2
Choice of 3

Mediterranean Flounder   
Broiled fresh flounder filet topped with Mediterranean spices, 
fresh chopped tomato and Feta cheese

Broiled Trio
Jumbo shrimp, scallops and crab cake

Buccaneer's Broiled Seafood Feast  
Flounder, jumbo shrimp, scallops and crab cake

11.95
9.95
13.95
11.95
10.95

13.95
14.95

12.95

12.95

11.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
16.95
22.95

15.95

Salmon
Mahi Mahi
Yellow Fin Tuna
Stuffed Flounder
Crab Cakes
Snow Crab Legs
Lobster Tails (2-5 oz)

No Combos on the above items please.



Prime Rib   
Mermaid Cut (9 oz)
Captain Cut (12 oz)

Ribeye (12oz)
NY Strip (14oz)
Filet (8oz)

Steak, Chicken & Ribs
All Steak, Chicken & Rib platters are served with 

house salad, choice of potato, & steamed vegetables.

 
12.95
14.95
13.95
15.95
17.95

9.95
9.95

 
11.95
14.95

Marinated Chicken Breast
Chopped Sirloin
Served with a side of mushroom gravy

Hook's Baby Back Ribs
Half
Full

Surf & Turf
All Surf & Turf platters served with house salad, choice of potato, & steamed vegetables

Ribeye & Fried Shrimp  
Filet & Crab Cake 

17.95
21.95

20.95
22.95

Ribeye & Crab Legs
Ribeye & Lobster Tail

Senior Citizen's Menu
To all our customers age 55 or over.

                               Fried
Flounder 
Popcorn Shrimp
Catfish Filet 
Whitefish
Oysters
Clam Strips
Chicken Tenders
Jumbo Shrimp
Combination of 2

6.50
6.50
7.25
6.50
7.50
5.75
5.75
7.50
8.50

7.95
7.25
6.50
7.95

                             Broiled
Flounder
Whitefish
Grilled Chicken Breast
Jumbo Shrimp

All Senior Citizen Fried plates are
served with choice of potato & coleslaw

All Senior Citizen Broiled plates are
served with choice of potato & steamed vegetables

Pasta with Marinara Sauce   
Pasta with Alfredo Sauce 
Baked Potato
Baked Sweet Potato
French Fries

Sides
3.95
3.95
1.50
1.50
2.00

2.00
2.00
5.95
1.50
1.50

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Steamed Vegetables 
Hot or Cold Boiled Shrimp
Rice Pilaf
Cinnamon Apples 


