Pirate's Janding seafood & steak restaurant

Appetizers

Onion Peels	5.25	Fried Mozzarella Sticks	5.25
Thin strips of onion battered and fried crispy		Served with our homemade marinara sauce	
Shrimp Cocktail	6.25	Hook's Riblets	6.25
"Chilled & Peeled"		Slow cooked and topped with zesty barbeque sauce	
Fried Calamari	6.95	Buffalo Shrimp	6.75
Tender calamari freshly breaded & fried. Served with our home marinara sauce	emade	6 jumbo shrimp; fried and dipped in our "secret" wing sauce. Set with celery and ranch dressing	rved
Crab Dip	6.95	THEO'S Famous Chicken Wings	
Blend of crab meat, cheese and spices served hot with toasted l	bread	Fried and dipped in our "secret" wing sauce. Served with celery	and
Spinach & Artichoke Dip Spinach, artichokes, cheeses & spices served hot with toasted br tortilla chips	6.95 read OR		6.95 8.95
Crab Stuffed Mushroom Jumbo mushroom caps filled with our "special recipe" crab stuffi baked	5.95 ing then	Try a sampling of our customers' favorite appetizers: onion peels fried calamari, crab stuffed mushrooms and fried mozzarella stice.	•

Soup & Salads

Homemade Clam Chowder		Grilled Salmon Salad	7.95
Сир	3.50	Fresh salad mixture with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushroom	is,
Bowl	4.95	cheese, & croutons topped with our grilled salmon filet.	
House Salad Fresh salad mixture topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms, cheese & croutons.	3.50	Fried Oyster Salad Fresh salad mixture with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushroom	7.95
Cold Shrimp Salad Boiled baby shrimp on top of our fresh mixture of salad greens combined with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms, cheese coroutons.		cheese, & croutons topped with a grouping of fried oysters Blackened Filet Salad Blackened, beef filet slices served on top of our fresh mixture of salad greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms, cheese, & croutons.	
Grilled Chicken Salad Fresh salad mixture with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mushrooms cheese, & croutons topped with our marinated chicken breast.	6.9 5	Dressings: Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, Fat Free Ro French, Honey Mustard, Italian, Ranch, Raspberr Vinaigrette, Oil & Vinegar, & Thousand Island	у

Pasta

All pasta dishes served with linguine pasta, house salad and garlic bread

Shrimp Scampi Jumbo shrimp & mushrooms sautéed in tasty garlic white wine	10.95	Mediterranean Scallops Scallops sautéed with mixed vegetables in a tasty garlic	11.95
sauce		white wine sauce and topped with Feta cheese.	
Seafood Creole	11.95	Pirate's Pasta	13.95
Shrimp, scallops and whitefish sautéed in Creole sauce served over rice.		Shrimp, scallops, clams & mussels in our homemade marinara sauce	
Seafood Scampi	12.95	Pasta Alfredo	8.95
Shrimp, scallops, clams, & mushrooms sautéed in a tasty garlic white wine sauce		Pasta coated in a traditional homemade alfredo sauce. Add Chicken or Shrimp	3.00

Fried Seafood

Flounder		Oysters	10.95
1/2 Order	8.95	White Fish	8.75
Regular	10.95	Clam Strips	8.75
Calabash Shrimp 1/2 Order	7.95	Catfish - Filet	9.50
Regular	9.75	Chicken Tenders	7.95
Scallops	12.25		
Jumbo Shrimp	10.95	Create Your Own Combo:	
		Choice of 2	11.95
		Choice of 3	12.95

Try one of our popular combination dinners!

William Kidd	7.50	Black Bart	9.50
Baby Flounder & Popcorn Shrimp		Baby Flounder, Deviled Crab, Stuffed Clam &	
Edward England	7.95	Popcorn Shrimp	
Baby Flounder, Deviled Crab & Popcorn Shirmp		Buccaneer's Fried Seafood Feast	13.95
Calico Jack	8.95	Baby Flounder, Crab Cake, Clam Strips, Oysters,	, ,,
Baby Flounder, Oysters & Popcorn Shrimp		Popcorn Shrimp & Scallops	

Sandwiches

Sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise with a choice of French fries, onion peels or house salad.

Fish Sandwich	6.95	Hamburger	6.25
Fried white fish served on a Kaiser roll		Cheeseburger	6.95
Marinated Chicken Sandwich	6.25		
Grilled marinated chicken breast served on a Kaiser rol			

Blackbeard's Broiled Selections

All Broiled Selections are served with house salad, choice of potato,
& steamed vegetables. Blackening available on request

Flounder White Fish Scallops Jumbo Shrimp Tilapia Create Your Own Combo: Choice of 2 Choice of 3	11.95 9.95 13.95 11.95 10.95	Salmon Mahi Mahi Yellow Fin Tuna Stuffed Flounder Crab Cakes Snow Crab Legs Lobster Tails (2-5 oz) No Combos on the above items please.	11.95 12.95 12.95 12.95 13.95 16.95 22.95
Mediterranean Flounder Broiled fresh flounder filet topped with Mediterranean fresh chopped tomato and Feta cheese Broiled Trio	12.95 spices,	Buccaneer's Broiled Seafood Feast Flounder, jumbo shrimp, scallops and crab cake	15.95

Jumbo shrimp, scallops and crab cake

Steak, Chicken & Ribs All Steak, Chicken & Rib platters are served with

house salad, choice of potato, & steamed vegetables.

Prime Rib		Marinated Chicken Breast	9.95
Mermaid Cut (9 oz)	12.95	Chopped Sirloin	9.95
Captain Cut (12 oz)	14.95	Served with a side of mushroom gravy	, ,,
Ribeye (120z)	13.95	Hook's Baby Back Ribs	
NY Strip (140z)	15.95	Half	11.95
Filet (8oz)	17.95	Full	14.95

Surf & Turf platters served with house salad, choice of potato, & steamed vegetables

Ribeye & Fried Shrimp	17.95	Ribeye & Crab Legs	20.95
Filet & Crab Cake	21.95	Ribeye & Lobster Tail	22.95

Senior Citizen's Menu To all our customers age 55 or over.

Fried		Broiled	
Flounder	6.50	Flounder	7.95
Popcorn Shrimp	6.50	Whitefish	7.25
Catfish Filet	7.25	Grilled Chicken Breast	6.50
Whitefish	6.50	Jumbo Shrimp	7.95
Oysters	7.50		
Clam Strips	5.75	All Senior Citizen Broiled pla	ites are
Chicken Tenders	5.75	served with choice of potato & stear	med vegetables
Jumbo Shrimp	7.50		
Combination of 2	8.50		

All Senior Citizen Fried plates are served with choice of potato & coleslaw

Sides

Pasta with Marinara Sauce	3.95	Garlic Mashed Potatoes	2.00
Pasta with Alfredo Sauce	3.95	Steamed Vegetables	2.00
Baked Potato	1.50	Hot or Cold Boiled Shrimp	5.95
Baked Sweet Potato	1.50	Rice Pilaf	1.50
French Fries	2.00	Cinnamon Apples	1.50